
 
2017 CST Minor League Baseball Road Trip 

All Game are LIVE unless otherwise noted.  All times are Central Standard Time 
Schedule is subject to change 

Air Date Sport Game Air Time 
Wednesday, June 14 Baseball Round Rock Express at New Orleans Baby Cakes 11:00am 

Thursday, June 15 Baseball Round Rock Express at New Orleans Baby Cakes 7:00pm 
Frida, June 16 Baseball Round Rock Express at New Orleans Baby Cakes 7:00pm 

Thursday, June 22 Baseball Colorado Springs Sky Sox at New Orleans Baby Cakes 7:00pm 
Friday, June 23 Baseball Colorado Springs Sky Sox at New Orleans Baby Cakes 7:00pm 

Saturday, June 24 Baseball Colorado Springs Sky Sox at New Orleans Baby Cakes 6:00pm 
Sunday, June 25 Baseball Colorado Springs Sky Sox at New Orleans Baby Cakes 12:00pm 

Wednesday, June 28 Baseball Montgomery Biscuits at Pensacola Blue Wahoos 6:30pm 
Thursday, June 29 Baseball Montgomery Biscuits at Pensacola Blue Wahoos (SDD) 8:00pm 

Saturday, July 1 Baseball Montgomery Biscuits at Pensacola Blue Wahoos (TD from 6/30) 12:00pm 
Sunday, July 2 Baseball Montgomery Biscuits at Pensacola Blue Wahoos (TD from 7/1) 12:00pm 
Sunday, July 2 Baseball Montgomery Biscuits at Pensacola Blue Wahoos (SDD) 8:00pm 
Monday, July 3 Baseball Montgomery Biscuits at Pensacola Blue Wahoos 6:30pm 
Tuesday, July 4 Baseball Omaha Storm Chasers at New Orleans Baby Cakes 6:00pm 

Wednesday, July 5 Baseball Omaha Storm Chasers at New Orleans Baby Cakes 7:00pm 
Thursday, July 6 Baseball Omaha Storm Chasers at New Orleans Baby Cakes 7:00pm 

Friday, July 7 Baseball Oklahoma City Dodgers at New Orleans Baby Cakes 7:00pm 
Saturday, July 8 Baseball Oklahoma City Dodgers at New Orleans Baby Cakes (DH) 4:00pm / 6:00pm 

Sunday, July 9 Baseball Oklahoma City Dodgers at New Orleans Baby Cakes 1:00pm 
Sunday, July 9 Baseball Chattanooga Lookouts at Pensacola Blue Wahoos (SDD) 8:00pm 

Monday, July 10 Baseball Chattanooga Lookouts at Pensacola Blue Wahoos 6:30pm 
Tuesday, July 11 Baseball Chattanooga Lookouts at Pensacola Blue Wahoos (SDD) 8:00pm 

Wednesday, July 12 Baseball Chattanooga Lookouts at Pensacola Blue Wahoos 6:30pm 
Thursday, July 13 Baseball Mississippi Braves at Pensacola Blue Wahoos (SDD) 8:00pm 
Saturday, July 15 Baseball Mississippi Braves at Pensacola Blue Wahoos (TD from 7/14) 12:00pm 
Sunday, July 16 Baseball Mississippi Braves at Pensacola Blue Wahoos (TD from 7/15) 12:00pm 
Sunday, July 16 Baseball Mississippi Braves at Pensacola Blue Wahoos (SDD) 8:00pm 
Monday, July 17 Baseball Mississippi Braves at Pensacola Blue Wahoos 6:30pm 
Friday, July 21 Baseball Nashville Sounds at New Orleans Baby Cakes 7:00pm 

Saturday, July 22 Baseball Nashville Sounds at New Orleans Baby Cakes 6:00pm 
Sunday, July 23 Baseball Nashville Sounds at New Orleans Baby Cakes 1:00pm 
Monday, July 24 Baseball Nashville Sounds at New Orleans Baby Cakes 11:00am 
Tuesday, July 25 Baseball Biloxi Shuckers at Pensacola Blue Wahoos (SDD) 8:00pm 

Wednesday, July 26 Baseball Biloxi Shuckers at Pensacola Blue Wahoos 6:30pm 
Thursday, July 27 Baseball Biloxi Shuckers at Pensacola Blue Wahoos (SDD) 8:30pm 
Saturday, July 29 Baseball Biloxi Shuckers at Pensacola Blue Wahoos (TD from 7/28) 3:30pm 
Saturday, July 29 Baseball Biloxi Shuckers at Pensacola Blue Wahoos 6:30pm 

Thursday, August 3 Baseball El Paso Chihuahuas at New Orleans Baby Cakes 7:00pm 
Friday, August 4 Baseball El Paso Chihuahuas at New Orleans Baby Cakes 7:00pm 

Saturday, August 5 Baseball El Paso Chihuahuas at New Orleans Baby Cakes 6:00pm 
Sunday, August 6 Baseball El Paso Chihuahuas at New Orleans Baby Cakes 1:00pm 
Monday, August 7 Baseball Albuquerque Isotopes at New Orleans Baby Cakes 7:00pm 
Tuesday, August 8 Baseball Albuquerque Isotopes at New Orleans Baby Cakes (SDD) 9:00pm 



Wednesday, August 9 Baseball Albuquerque Isotopes at New Orleans Baby Cakes 7:00pm 
Thursday, August 10 Baseball Albuquerque Isotopes at New Orleans Baby Cakes TBD 
Thursday, August 10 Baseball Mobile Bay Bears at Pensacola Blue Wahoos (SDD) 8:30pm 
Saturday, August 12 Baseball Mobile Bay Bears at Pensacola Blue Wahoos (TD from 8/11) 3:30pm 
Saturday, August 12 Baseball Mobile Bay Bears at Pensacola Blue Wahoos 6:30pm 
Sunday, August 13 Baseball Mobile Bay Bears at Pensacola Blue Wahoos (SDD) 8:00pm 
Monday, August 14 Baseball Mobile Bay Bears at Pensacola Blue Wahoos 6:30pm 
Tuesday, August 15 Baseball Round Rock Express at New Orleans Baby Cakes (SDD) 9:00pm 

Wednesday, August 16 Baseball Round Rock Express at New Orleans Baby Cakes 7:00pm 
Thursday, August 17 Baseball Round Rock Express at New Orleans Baby Cakes 7:00pm 

Friday, August 18 Baseball Round Rock Express at New Orleans Baby Cakes 7:00pm 
Monday, August 21 Baseball Jackson Generals at Pensacola Blue Wahoos 6:30pm 
Tuesday, August 22 Baseball Jackson Generals at Pensacola Blue Wahoos (SDD) 8:30pm 

Wednesday, August 23 Baseball Jackson Generals at Pensacola Blue Wahoos 6:30pm 
Thursday, August 24 Baseball Colorado Springs Sky Sox at New Orleans Baby Cakes 7:00pm 

Friday, August 25 Baseball Jackson Generals at Pensacola Blue Wahoos (TD from 8/24) 12:00pm 
Saturday, August 26 Baseball Jackson Generals at Pensacola Blue Wahoos (TD from 8/25) 12:00pm 
Saturday, August 26 Baseball Colorado Springs Sky Sox at New Orleans Baby Cakes 7:00pm 
Sunday, August 27 Baseball Mississippi Braves at Pensacola Blue Wahoos (TD from 8/26) 12:00pm 
Sunday, August 27 Baseball Colorado Springs Sky Sox at New Orleans Baby Cakes 7:00pm 
Monday, August 28 Baseball Mississippi Braves at Pensacola Blue Wahoos (TD from 8/27) 12:00pm 
Monday, August 28 Baseball Mississippi Braves at Pensacola Blue Wahoos 6:30pm 
Tuesday, August 29 Baseball Mississippi Braves at Pensacola Blue Wahoos (SDD) 8:30pm 

Wednesday, August 30 Baseball Mississippi Braves at Pensacola Blue Wahoos 6:30pm 
Friday, September 1 Baseball Nashville Sounds at New Orleans Baby Cakes 7:00pm 

Saturday, September 2 Baseball Nashville Sounds at New Orleans Baby Cakes 6:00pm 
Sunday, September 3 Baseball Nashville Sounds at New Orleans Baby Cakes 6:00pm 
Monday, September 4 Baseball Nashville Sounds at New Orleans Baby Cakes 1:00pm 

 


